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ffi INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DE,PARTME,NT O F BIO CHE,MISTRY

I.. YEAR MBBS BATCH 2OL9

THEORY TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR NOVEMBER 2019

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

01.11.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Lipid Chemistry (SDL) 814.1 Dr.Sneha

04.11.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrate Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 3'4 Dr.Anju

05.1 1 .2019 luesday 9.00-10.00 am Protein Chemistry (SDL) Bl 5.1 Dr.Asha

07.11.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Protein ChemistrY (SDL) Bl 5.1 Dr.Asha

08.1 1 .2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Lipid Chemistry (Lectures) BI 4.1 Dr.Sneha

11.11.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrate Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 3.4,81 3.7 Dr.Anju

12.11.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Protein ChemistrY (SDL) Bl 5.1 Dr.Asha

14.11.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Calcium (Lectures) Bl 6.9, Bl 6.10 Dr.Desigamani

15.11.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Calcium (Lectures) Bl 6.9, Bl 6.10 Dr.Desigamani

18.11.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrate Metabolism (Lectures) BI 3.6 Dr.Anju

19.11.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Lipid Chemistry (Lectures) Bl 4.1 Dr.Sneha

21.11.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Nucleotide Chemistry (Lectures) Bl 6.2 Dr.Asha

22.11.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am Copper (Lectures) Bl 6.9, Bl 6.10 Dr.Desigamani

23.11.2019 Saturday 10.00-12.00 am
Test On Lipid Chemistry, Protein Chemistry, Copper, Calcium,

CarbohYdrate Metabol ism

25.11.2019 Monday 8.00-9.00 am Carbohydrate Metabolism (Lectures) Bl 3.6, Bl 3.7 Dr.Anju

26.11.2019 Tuesday 9.00-10.00 am Lipid Chemistry (Lectures) Bl 4.1 Dr.Sneha

28.11.2019 Thursday 9.00-10.00 am Nucleotide Chemistry (Lectures) Bl 6.2 Dr.Asha

29.11.2019 Friday 8.00-9.00 am lron (Lectures) Bl 6.9 Dr.Prabhakaran

30.1 1 .2019 Saturday
10.00-11.00 am AETCOM - Role of doctors (Lectures) Dr.Anju

1'1.00-12.00 am AETCOM - Role of doctors (SDL) Dr.Sneha
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Professor & HOD

Department of Biochemistry

HEr0 0r Iffi oEPARTMEIT Br0 CHEM|STRy

S.N.I.MS.
EI.IALA!{{A'



SREE NARAYANA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, CHALAKKA

DE,PARTME,NT OF BIO CHE,MISTRY

I" YEAR MBBs BATCH zorg
PRACTICAL TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR NOVEMBER 2019

DATE DAY TIMtr TOPIC FACULTY

04.11.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

OSPE
(DOAP) Bt 11.3, 11.4

Dr.Nesrin, Dr.Arya,

Mrs.Arathy
05.1 1 .2019 Tuesday

06.11.2019 Wednesday
Cell Biology BI 1.1,

Digestion and Absorption

of Carbohydrates Bl 3.2,

Br 3.3 (SGD)

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr.Desigamani, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr.Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R
07 .11.2019 Ihursday

11.11.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am Test on Urine Analysis

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr.Desigamani, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr.Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R,

Dr.Nesrin, Mrs. Arathy

12.11.2019 Tuesday

13.11.2019 Wednesday

14.11.2019 Thursday

18.11.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Colorimetry (SGD)

Bt 11.6
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

19.11.2019 Tuesday

20.11.2019 Wednesday Protein Chemistry Bl 5.1

and Calcium Bl 6.9, Bl

6.10 (SGD)

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr.Desigamani, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr.Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R
21.11.2019 Thursday

25.11.2019 Monday

10.00-12.00 am

Estimation of Glucose

(DOAP) Bt 11.21
Dr.Nesrin, Mrs.Arathy

26.11.2019 Tuesday

27.11.2019 Wednesday Glycolysis and Vitamin C
(sGD) Bt 3.4, Bt 3.7, Bt

65

Dr.Asha Augusthy,

Dr.Desigamani, Dr.

Prabhakaran, Dr.Sneha

Henry, Dr.Anju R
28.11.2019 Thursday
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